
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 15 X 10 X 4 IN

REF: DABBSSON-250822-0007001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 22AUG25
ACTWGT: 1.27 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Barry Wayne Ross
Barry Wayne Ross

120 FENTON RD

13463079643 X 56698
MONSON MA 01057 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8837 7528 4450

     01057

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8837 7528 4450

DABBSSON-DBSA13B-US*1

DABBSSON-DBSA13B-US * 1


